Ggrqlwtr‘\%gtics

SPECTATOR TIMETABLE

ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS
Pat Wade Classic 2022

Fenton Manor Sports Complex
224 23 January



G

Time

08:30
10:00
10:10

11:10
12:30
13:30

14:00
14:55
15:45
16:15
16:15

Time
07:45

08:50
09:00

10:40
11:25
13:30

14:15

15:35

16:30
17:00

British, .
ymnashbics

Saturday 22"9 January

Schedule

Spectator doors open

March on

Session 1-IDP 1 & 2 Women'’s Pair & Mixed Pair (Dynamic), IDP 1 & 2 Women'’s Group (Balance)
Break

Session 2- Youth Women'’s Pair, Men’s Pair & Women'’s Group (Combined)

Break

Session 3- Youth Mixed Pair (Combined), 11-16 Women'’s Pair (Dynamic), Mixed Pair & Women'’s Group
(Balance)

Presentations — Youth Women'’s Pair, Men’s Pair Mixed Pair & Women’s Group

Lunch

Session 4- IDP 1 & 2 Women'’s Pair, Mixed Pair (Balance), IDP 1 & 2 Women’s Group (Dynamic)
Session 5- 11-16 Women'’s Pair (Balance), Mixed Pair & Women'’s Group (Dynamic)
Presentations-1DP 1,2 & 11-16

Competition Ends

Podium Training- 12,18, 13-19 & Senior

Sunday 23" January
Schedule

Spectator doors open

March on

Session 6- 12-18 Men’s Pair, Women'’s Pair, Mixed Pair & Men'’s Group (Balance), 12-18 Women'’s Group
(Dynamic)

Break

Session 7- 13-19 Men’s Pair, Women’s Pair & Mixed Pair (Balance) 13-19 Women’s Group & Men’s Group
(Dynamic), Senior Women'’s Pair & Mixed Pair (Balance), Senior Women'’s Group & Men’s Group (Dynamic)
Break

Session 8- 12- 18 Men’s Pair, Women'’s Pair, Mixed Pair & Men’s Group (Dynamic), 12-18 Women'’s Group
(Balance)

Lunch

Session 9- 13-19 Men’s Pair, Women'’s Pair & Mixed Pair (Dynamic), 13-19 Women'’s Group & Men’s
Group (Balance), Senior Women'’s Pair & Mixed Pair (Dynamic), Senior Women'’s Group & Men’s Group
(Balance)

Break

Session 10-12-18 Men’s Pair, Women's Pair, Mixed Pair, Men’s Group & Women'’s Group (Combined)
Break

Session 11- 13-19 Men’s Pair, Women's Pair, Mixed Pair, Women'’s Group & Men'’s Group (Combined),
Senior Women'’s Pair, Mixed Pair, Women'’s Group & Men’s Group (Combined)

Presentations- 12-18, 13-19 & Senior

Competition Ends




