

SPECTATOR TIMETABLE

ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS Pat Wade Classic 2022

Fenton Manor Sports Complex 22nd- 23rd January



17:00

Competition Ends

Saturday 22nd January

Time	Schedule
08:30	Spectator doors open
10:00	March on
10:10	Session 1- IDP 1 & 2 Women's Pair & Mixed Pair (Dynamic), IDP 1 & 2 Women's Group (Balance) Break
11:10	Session 2- Youth Women's Pair, Men's Pair & Women's Group (Combined) Break
12:30	Session 3 - Youth Mixed Pair (Combined), 11-16 Women's Pair (Dynamic), Mixed Pair & Women's Group (Balance)
13:30	Presentations – Youth Women's Pair, Men's Pair Mixed Pair & Women's Group Lunch
14:00	Session 4- IDP 1 & 2 Women's Pair, Mixed Pair (Balance), IDP 1 & 2 Women's Group (Dynamic)
14:55	Session 5-11-16 Women's Pair (Balance), Mixed Pair & Women's Group (Dynamic)
15:45	Presentations- IDP 1,2 & 11-16
16:15	Competition Ends
16:15	Podium Training- 12,18, 13-19 & Senior
Sunday 23 rd January	
Time	Schedule
07:45	Spectator doors open
08:50	March on
09:00	Session 6- 12-18 Men's Pair, Women's Pair, Mixed Pair & Men's Group (Balance), 12-18 Women's Group (Dynamic) Break
10:40	Session 7- 13-19 Men's Pair, Women's Pair & Mixed Pair (Balance) 13-19 Women's Group & Men's Group (Dynamic), Senior Women's Pair & Mixed Pair (Balance), Senior Women's Group & Men's Group (Dynamic) Break
11:25	Session 8- 12- 18 Men's Pair, Women's Pair, Mixed Pair & Men's Group (Dynamic), 12-18 Women's Group (Balance) Lunch
13:30	Session 9- 13-19 Men's Pair, Women's Pair & Mixed Pair (Dynamic), 13-19 Women's Group & Men's Group (Balance), Senior Women's Pair & Mixed Pair (Dynamic), Senior Women's Group & Men's Group (Balance) Break
14:15	Session 10-12-18 Men's Pair, Women's Pair, Mixed Pair, Men's Group & Women's Group (Combined) Break
15:35	Session 11- 13-19 Men's Pair, Women's Pair, Mixed Pair, Women's Group & Men's Group (Combined), Senior Women's Pair, Mixed Pair, Women's Group & Men's Group (Combined)
16:30	Presentations- 12-18, 13-19 & Senior